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Lowest SCC Lancaster DHIA
The50 lowest rolling SCC herds in Lancas-

ter DHIA as of the month ofFebruary are as
follows:

GORDON E HERR
EUGENE & SUSAN HESS
DALE L MARTIN
JONAS SSTOLTZFUS JR
EARL & ANNA MAE REIFF
WILMER L SHERTZER
MAR MULLDALE FARM
PAULE & SHIRLEY HORNING
HENRYZSTOLTZFUS
GLENN FSHENK
CARL&DARLENE EBERLY
LUTHER R PATCHES
BUCHLAN ACRES

NOTTINGHAM
MARIETTA
KINZERS
HONEYBROOK
EPHRATA
COLUMBIA
QUARRYVILLE
STEVENS

RHA NO.
SCC COWSNAME

REBECCA F CRAMBERT
BO.JOY FARM
GARY & JENNYBOWMAN
STEPHEN FSTOLIZFUS
JAY FARM
CURTIS E AKERS & SON
DANIEL SSTOLTZFUS'
BO JOY FARM
J.KENNETH GROFF
IRA M HEISTAND JR
FLOWING SPRING FARM
ROYESENSENIG
DANIELS ZOOK JR
LEONARD R & HARLAN NOLT
WATERLOO FARM
STEVIE Z CLICK
ELMER E KAUFFMAN
ROB-BONNIE WENTWORTH
P ROBERT WENGER
WARREN A SCHMUCK.
JONAS SRIEHL
GALEN C MARTIN
MELVIN ZOOK
LEE NONE FARM

TOWN
NARVON
QUARRYVILLE
NOTTINGHAM
CHRISTIANA
LITITZ
QUARRYVILLE
DRUMORE
QUARRYVILLE
LEOLA

PEACH BOTTOM
LITfTZ
SINKING SPRING
MANHEIM
NARVON

ELIZABETHTOWN
DRUMORE
NOTTINGHAM
GORDONVILLE
NARVON

The top producing cows by protein in
Crawford DHIA for February are as follows:

GORDONVILLE
CHRISTIANA

% PRO- %

OWNER-COW’S NAME AGE DAYS MILK PROTTEIN FAT FAT
MORRELL FARMS

EMMA
CYNTHI
WENDY
FIFI
MYSTIC

DOUG & DEBRA FEELY
MONA

QUARRYVILLE
QUARRYVILLE
PEACH BOTTOM
BIRD IN HAND
HONEYBROOK
ELVERSON

305
305
305
305
305

40,450
30,724
26,639
29,588
31,439

1180
990
936
933
911

3.2
3.7
3.8
3.4

GORDONVIIiE
33,051

The Ephrata Young Farmers
Invite all interested persons to Two Free

Educational Meetings.
Meeting #1 - Pesticide Update Meeting
Location: Family Time Restaurant, Ephrata
Date: March 14, 1995

6:30 p.m.
- Core and category points (2/2) awarded
- Meeting is free and open to the public
- Dinner courtesy of Ciba and DuPont Ag Products
Reservations are required. Call (717) 859-3276 today to
reserve your seat.

Time:

Meeting#2 - Clean and Green Meeting
Location: Durlach/Mt. Airy Fire Hall

March 16, 1995
Time:
Speaker:

7:30 p.m.
John Schwartz, Director
PSU Cooperative Extension

It is CRITICAL that all landowners attend a Clean and
Green meeting to learn what they must ,do to protect
themselves from having to pay significantly higher property
taxes!! The Ephrata Young Farmers strongly encourage your
attendance at this vitally important meeting, which is free and
open to the public.

Vegetable Growing Equipment
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MODELPISOT WATER
WHEELPLANTER

SUPER DELUXE
FLATBED MULCH LAYER

FOR &Ul •v.
•Model Pi SOT

Combination Planter
$1,295.00

•Model Pi2s
3 Hook-up Planter

$1,050.00

FRUIT & VEGETABLE
PACKING MACHINERY

MODEL 2500 RAISED BED
MULCH LAYER
CHALLENGER MODEL 1800
MULCH LIFTER

Herds For February
RON L FOX JR
BREEZY VIEW JERSEYS
ABRAHAM SHELLY JR
STAR POINT DAIRY
AMOSS. BEILER
CHRIST ESTOLTZFUS
NELSON WNOLT
ANDREW BATDORF
AMOS E STOLTZFUS
SAMUELS STOLTZFUS
JACOB E STOLTZFUS
DONALDS TRIABLE
DAVIDR WENGER

ELVERSON
LANCASTER
MANHEIM
QUARRYVILLE
MANHEIM
QUARRYVILLE
PEACH BOTTOM
QUARRYVILLE
HONEY BROOK
BIRD IN HAND
LANCASTER
PEACH BOTTOM
MANHEIM

Top Crawford DHIA Cows By Protein
•POLLY 4-2
GILDA 4-0

GARY KAREN FREYERMUTH
VILLY 3-11

WIL-AIRE FARM
MARCEY 3-10

ALAN & RHONA CUSTEAD
STONEY 5-3

GREENE ACRES
PEARL > 6-6

MATTHEWPETERSHEIM
77 2-8

JAMES + JANET HUNTER
ANN 3-4

BRYAN R MCCURDY
HATTIE 3-1

RAYMOND A HOLABAUGH
DEBRA 2-11

KENNETH L HYDE
JORDAN 4-7

284
305

25,655
25,756

26,695

25,648

24,971

24,814

26,123

25,551

23,405

25,269

23,238

Specializing in vegetable Growing Supplies & Equipment.
Call or write foryourfree 1995 Catalog.

NOLT’S PRODUCE SUPPLIES
152 N. Hershey Ave., Leola PA 17540”

• (717) 656-9764

Date

GAP

1286
1140
1020
1005

3.0 933

32 1064

Security & Peace of Minil
Check these warranty Features:
50-Ytar Protactton

Against mow-load damage to ttw
structure with no vmight Smit.

60-Vnr Protactton
Against decay or bisect attack
on preservative tpaatad columns
and preservativa tpaatad lumber.

20-Year Protection
Againstrad rust Induing damage
caused by atmosphericDebutants.

10-YearProtection
Against wind mad damageto our
optionalAbanaStsaP aiding doors

with no wind velocity (bint

5-VOar Protection
Against wind load damage to tho
structuro with no wind vatadty
brnlt.

Al warranties include materials and
labor and are not prorated.

CALL TODAY:
3368 York Rd. t

Gettysburg, PA 17325

la Hie Year 2D44, flkis Morten
Building 'will sHH he laranted
Against Snow-Load Damage!

717/624-3331 908/454-7900
P.O. Box 126,
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

Every Morton Building is Morton Buildings, Inc.
backed by the strongest enjoys an enviable position in
written warranties in the the financial community. We
industry. When you build with haveaSAl rating from Dun &

Morton Buildings, you have Bradstreet... its their highest
direct involvement with us, rating, for both credit appraisal
every step of the way. and financial strength.

All of our salespeople, You can be assured of our
office personnel, plant performance and support
workers, engineers, estimators, during construction and
architects and construction throughout your warranty
crews are employed directly period,
by Morton Buildings, Inc. Call today for the location

This teamwork concept of a sales office nearest you!
eliminates the uncertainties of 800-447-7436
workingwith a dealership and AHA|ITAil
lets you take advantageof AVi&l IVItFIClUN
our pride and committment AVRIIII RllJflC
to service and workmanship. jBSfoP. O. Box 399, Morton, IL 61550

<D 1994 Motion Buildings Inc

72
67
64

3.4 869
3.3 840

3.3 889

3.4 883

4.0 1000

3.6 898

3.5 916

3.1 797

4.0 936

3.5 886

3.8 891

35
58

*
47


